

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3539/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2006 in CRL APPLN Nos. 4204/2004, 4300/2004, 4606/2004, 4687/2004, 4715/2004, 5901/2004, 5902/2004, 5904/2004 and 3714/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5250/2006 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 28/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jayashree Singh, Adv.

for M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Joglekar, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Tally, Adv.

Ms. Swati Despande, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 5th December, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter